12.7801

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	01-03-	2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼			<u> </u>		
To the Honorable Commissioner			d original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	101929		ss of receiving party(ies)		
Amalgamated Bank of New York Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State - New York Other		Name: Amalgamated Bank Internal Address: Street Address: 15 Union Square City: New York State: NY Zip: 10003 Individual(s) citizenship			
					Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes No
		General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:	. Marray		artnership		
Assignment		XXCorporation-State New York			
	Change of Name	Other			
	Gecution Date: December 27, 2000		representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mber(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jennifer N. Baraban	Additional number(s) att rrespondence	Total number registrations in	of applications and nvolved:		
Internal Address: Schulte Roth & :	Zabel LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 265.00			
			red to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 919 Third Avenue		8. Deposit account number: SRZ Deposit: Account No. 500675			
City: New York State: NY	z _{ip:} _10022_		copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Jennifer N. Baraban Name of Person Signing Date					
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Lip Date					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					

01/02/2002 GTDN11

00000132 500675

76027643

sioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignmen Washington, D.C. 20231

40.00 CH 225.00 CH

TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK APPLICATIONS AND REGISTRATIONS FOR AMALGAMATED BANK

Trademarks	Serial/Registration Numbers		
LONGVIEW ULTRA I CONSTRUCTION	76/027,643		
LOAN INVESTMENT FUND			
LONGVIEW TOTALMARKET 1500 INDEX	76/026,521		
FUND			
LONGVIEW QUANTITATIVE FUND	76/026,499		
THE LONGVIEW FUND	2,491,659		
THE LONGVIEW	2,131,812		
LONGVIEW ENHANCED INDEX FUND	2,067,018		
LONGVIEW COLLECTIVE INVESTMENT	2,069,430		
FUND			
LONGVIEW MIDCAP 400 INDEX FUND	2,133,260		
LONGVIEW SMALLCAP 600 INDEX	2,109,929		
FUND			
THE LONGVIEW FUND	2,056,805		

9131930.1

~ _ _ _ _ **€** 003

1 212 618 6925 P.83/23

State of New York, Banking Department

I, MANUEL KURSKY, Deputy Superintendent of Banks of the State of New York, DO HEREBY APPROVE the annexed Certificate entitled "CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE RESTATED ORGANIZATION CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATED BANK OF NEW YORK UNDER SECTION 8005 OF THE BANKING LAW" providing for the change of the name of Amalgamated Bank of New York to "AMALGAMATED BANK" and have caused the filing of said Certificate in the Office of the Superintendent of Banks on December 27, 2000. The change of name is to become effective as of the opening of business December 27, 2000.

> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Banking Department at New York, NY, this 27 day of December 2000.

The stamp of the Patent/Trademark/Copyright Office Mail Room hereon acknowledges the receipt of the below-identified document(s) on the date indicated by such stamp.

Client/Matter No.	003889.0004	Exp. Mail No.:				
Date Mailed: In re: Applicant(s)	November 20, 2001	Atty/Sec.	JNB/jlb			
or Parties:	Amalgamated Bank of New York					
Mark or Title						
Cancellation						
No. 30,337						
Title of Document(s) Forwarded	COVER SHEET AND CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE					

SCHULTE ROTH & ZABEL LLP

919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 (212) 756-2000 fax (212) 593-5955

www.srz.com

Writer's Direct Number (212) 756-2208

Writer's E-mail Address jennifer.baraban@srz.com

November 20, 2001

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: U.S. Trademark/Service Mark Applications and Registrations for Amalgamated Bank

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herewith for filing is a cover sheet together with a copy of a certificate from the State of New York Banking Department for filing in connection with the appended trademark/service mark applications and registrations for Amalgamated Bank.

Please deduct the \$265.00 filing fee, and any deficiencies therein, from Schulte Roth & Zabel LLP's Deposit Account No. 500675. A duplicate copy of this transmittal letter is enclosed for this purpose.

Also enclosed is a self-addressed postage prepaid postcard, which we request that you date stamp and return to us to acknowledge your receipt of this filing.

A

Jennifer N. Baraban

Enclosures

cc: Mark Brossman, Esq.

9135549.1

SCHULTE ROTH & ZABEL LLP

919 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 (212) 756-2000 fax (212) 593-5955

www.srz.com

Writer's Direct Number (212) 756-2208

Writer's E-mail Address jennifer.baraban@srz.com

November 20, 2001

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: U.S. Trademark/Service Mark Applications and Registrations for Amalgamated Bank

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herewith for filing is a cover sheet together with a copy of a certificate from the State of New York Banking Department for filing in connection with the appended trademark/service mark applications and registrations for Amalgamated Bank.

Please deduct the \$265.00 filing fee, and any deficiencies therein, from Schulte Roth & Zabel LLP's Deposit Account No. 500675. A duplicate copy of this transmittal letter is enclosed for this purpose.

Also enclosed is a self-addressed postage prepaid postcard, which we request that you date stamp and return to us to acknowledge your receipt of this filing.

Very truly/yours,

Jennifer N. Baraban

Enclosures

cc: Mark Brossman, Esq.

RECORDED: 12/28/2001

9135549.1